

Sen. Heather A. Steans

Filed: 5/3/2011

09700SB2437sam002

SDS097 00185 BAS 40185 a

1 AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 2437

- 2 AMENDMENT NO. _____. Amend Senate Bill 2437, AS AMENDED,
- 3 with reference to page and line numbers of Senate Amendment
- 4 No. 1, on page 13, line 9, by deleting "1,136,900" and
- 5 replacing it with "1,023,200"; and
- on page 13, line 15, by deleting "387,400" and replacing it
- 7 with "348,300"; and
- 8 on page 19, line 18, by deleting "486,700" and replacing it
- 9 with "438,000"; and
- on page 19, line 22, by deleting "408,300" and replacing it
- 11 with "367,500"; and
- on page 20, line 1, by deleting "430,000" and replacing it

- 1 with "387,000"; and
- on page 20, line 4, by deleting "1,100,000" and replacing it
- 3 with "990,000"; and
- 4 on page 20, line 6 by deleting "780,000" and replacing it
- 5 with "702,000"; and
- on page 23, line 17, by deleting "4,261,100" and replacing it
- 7 with "3,835,000"; and
- 8 on page 23, line 23, by deleting "17,098,500" and replacing
- 9 it with "15,388,700"; and
- on page 30, line 5, by deleting "997,000" and replacing it
- 11 with "947,200"; and
- 12 on page 32, line 11, by deleting "1,344,500" and replacing it
- 13 with "1,210,100".